RoHS
Series Cylinder supply pressure Applicable bore size (mm) Mounting Page
1144
Standard
JA Series Basic type
Flange type
Foot type
1151

R
(mm)
How to Order
JA F 180 40-150
Mounting type
Nil Basic type
F Flange type
L Foot type
Applicable bore size
Symbol
Applicable
bore size
180 180 mm
200 200 mm
Nominal thread size
Nominal
thread size
Applicable cylinder
nominal thread size
40-150 M40 x 1.5
45-150 M45 x 1.5
For pneumatic cylinders (ø180, ø200)
Applicable
bore size
(mm)
Model
Applicable
cylinder
nominal thread
size
Maximum operating tensile
and compressive force (N) Allowable
eccentricity
(U)
Rotating
angle
Ambient
temperature
Basic type Flange type Foot type
180 JA180-40-150-X530 M40 x 1.5
71000 55000 55000 3 5° −5 to 60°C
200 JA200-45-150-X530 M45 x 1.5
Model/Specifications Specifications
Operating pressure Pneumatic cylinder: 1 MPa or less